B Milling Tools 143-184
6.35
9.525
12.7
15.875
19.05
25.4
±0.05

u
ld
e
r M
illin
g
H
ig
h
 fe
e
d
Indexable milling insert list Indexable milling insert list
KAPR=45°
DC DCX DCON LF LH APMX
FM451-A22-50-3-SE12 ● 3 50 63.7 22 40 5.9 A
SE*12T3 * SA03512 T15P
FM451-A22-50-4-SE12 ● 4 50 63.7 22 40 5.9 A
FM451-A22-63-4-SE12 ● 4 63 76.7 22 40 5.9 A
FM451-A22-63-5-SE12 ● 5 63 76.7 22 40 5.9 A
FM451-A27-80-4-SE12 ● 4 80 93.7 27 50 5.9 A
FM451-A27-80-6-SE12 ● 6 80 93.7 27 50 5.9 A
FM451-B32-100-5-SE12 ● 5 100 113.7 32 50 5.9 B
FM451-B32-100-7-SE12 ● 7 100 113.7 32 50 5.9 B
FM451-B40-125-6-SE12 ● 6 125 138.7 40 63 5.9 B
FM451-B40-125-8-SE12 ● 8 125 138.7 40 63 5.9 B
FM451-C40-160-10-SE12 ○ 10 160 173.7 40 63 5.9 C
FM451-C60-200-12-SE12 ○ 12 200 213.7 60 63 5.9 C
●Stock available ○Make-to-order
FM451 milling insert
P = » » » » ＃
Ｍ » » ＃

of flutes
Dimension
Type
Material
U
n
c
o
a
te
d
Face milling FM451 series
= stable cutting condition » normal cutting condition ＃ bad cutting condition
KAPR=45°
DC DCX DCON LF LH APMX
FM454-A22-50-4-OD06-C ● 4 50 60.4 22 40 4.3 A
OD*0605ADR* SA0512 T20P
FM454-A22-63-5-OD06-C ● 5 63 73.4 22 40 4.3 A
FM454-A27-80-6-OD06-C ● 6 80 90.4 27 50 4.3 A
FM454-B32-100-7-OD06 ● 7 100 110.4 32 50 4.3 B
FM454-B40-125-8-OD06 ● 8 125 135.4 40 63 4.3 B
FM454-C40-160-10-OD06 ○ 10 160 170.4 40 63 4.3 C
FM454-C60-200-12-OD06 ○ 12 200 210.4 60 63 4.3 C
P = » » » » ＃
Ｍ » » ＃
Ｋ » = » » »
Ｎ »

０
O
Ｐ
1
３
４
０
O
Ｋ
４
３
４
KAPR=45
°
DC DCX DCON LF LH APMX
FM452-A22-50-5-SN13 ● 5 50 64.6 22 40 6.5 A
SN*1306ANN* SA0411 T15P
FM452-A22-63-4-SN13 ● 4 63 77.6 22 40 6.5 A
FM452-A22-63-6-SN13 ● 6 63 77.6 22 40 6.5 A
FM452-A27-80-5-SN13 ● 5 80 94.6 27 50 6.5 A
FM452-A27-80-7-SN13 ● 7 80 94.6 27 50 6.5 A
FM452-B32-100-6-SN13 ● 6 100 114.6 32 50 6.5 B
FM452-B32-100-8-SN13 ● 8 100 114.6 32 50 6.5 B
FM452-B40-125-8-SN13 ● 8 125 139.6 40 63 6.5 B
FM452-B40-125-10-SN13 ● 10 125 139.6 40 63 6.5 B
FM452-C40-160-12-SN13 ● 12 160 174.6 40 63 6.5 C
FM452-C60-200-16-SN13 ● 16 200 214.6 60 63 6.5 C
FM452-C60-250-20-SN13 ○ 20 250 264.6 60 63 6.5 C
FM452-D60-315-24-SN13 ○ 24 315 329.6 60 70 6.5 D
P = » » » » ＃
Ｍ » » ＃
Ｋ » = » » »
Ｎ »

３
０
O
Ｐ
1
３
４
０
O
Ｋ
４
３
４
KAPR=75°
DC DCX DCON LF LH APMX
FM752-A22-50-5-SN13 ● 5 50 57.2 22 40 10 A
SN*1306ENN* SA0411 T15P
FM752-A22-63-6-SN13 ● 6 63 87.2 22 40 10 A
FM752-A27-80-7-SN13 ● 7 80 87.2 27 50 10 A
FM752-B32-100-8-SN13 ● 8 100 114.6 32 50 10 B
FM752-B40-125-10-SN13 ● 10 125 139.6 40 63 10 B
FM752-C40-160-12-SN13 ○ 12 160 174.6 40 63 10 C
FM752-C60-200-16-SN13 ○ 16 200 214.6 60 63 10 C
P = » » » » ＃
Ｍ » » ＃
Ｋ » = » » »
Ｎ »

０
O
Ｐ
1
３
４
０
O
Ｋ
４
３
４
KAPR=88
°
DC DCX DCON LF LH APMX
FM882-A22-50-5-SN13 ● 5 50 50.6 22 40 11 A
SN*1306ZNN* SA0411 T15P
FM882-A22-63-6-SN13 ● 6 63 63.6 22 40 11 A
FM882-A27-80-7-SN13 ● 7 80 80.6 27 50 11 A
FM882-B32-100-8-SN13 ● 8 100 100.6 32 50 11 B
FM882-B40-125-10-SN13 ● 10 125 125.6 40 63 11 B
FM882-C40-160-12-SN13 ○ 12 160 160.6 40 63 11 C
FM882-C60-200-16-SN13 ○ 16 200 200.6 60 63 11 C
P = » » » » ＃
Ｍ » » ＃
Ｋ » = » » »
Ｎ »

０
O
Ｐ
1
３
４
０
O
Ｋ
４
３
４
KAPR=45
°
DC DCX DCON LF LH APMX
FM453-A22-50-5-ON05 ● 5 53 64.6 22 48.4 3.2 A
ON*0504* SA0411 T15P
FM453-A22-63-6-ON05 ● 6 66 77.6 22 48.4 3.2 A
FM453-A27-80-7-ON05 ● 7 83 94.6 27 48.4 3.2 A
FM453-B32-100-8-ON05 ● 8 103 114.6 32 48.4 3.2 B
FM453-B40-125-10-ON05 ● 10 128 139.6 40 61.4 3.2 B
FM453-C40-160-12-ON05 ○ 12 163 174.6 40 61.4 3.2 C
FM453-C60-200-16-ON05 ○ 16 203 214.6 60 61.4 3.2 C
FM453-A22-63-6-ON07 ● 6 63 74.4 22 50 4.3 A
ON*0705* SA0512 T20P
FM453-A27-80-7-ON07 ● 7 80 91.4 27 50 4.3 A
FM453-B32-100-8-ON07 ● 8 100 111.4 32 50 4.3 B
FM453-B40-125-10-ON07 ● 10 125 136.4 40 63 4.3 B
FM453-C40-160-12-ON07 ○ 12 160 171.4 40 63 4.3 C
FM453-C60-200-16-ON07 ○ 16 200 211.4 60 63 4.3 C
FM453-A22-63-5-ON09 ● 5 63 76.2 22 50 5.5 A
ON*0906* SA0512 T20P
FM453-A27-80-6-ON09 ● 6 80 93.2 27 50 5.5 A
FM453-B32-100-7-ON09 ● 7 100 113.2 32 50 5.5 B
FM453-B40-125-8-ON09 ● 8 125 138.2 40 63 5.5 B
FM453-C40-160-10-ON09 ○ 10 160 173.2 40 63 5.5 C
FM453-C60-200-12-ON09 ○ 12 200 213.2 60 63 5.5 C
P = » » » » ＃
Ｍ » » ＃
Ｋ » = » » »
Ｎ »

３
０
O
Ｐ
1
３
４
０
O
Ｋ
４
３
４
KAPR=90°
DC DCX DCON LF LH APMX
FM901-P16-16-2-AP11-120 ● 2 16 16 120 35 10 P
AP*1135* SA025065 T08P
FM901-P16-16-2-AP11-170 ○ 2 16 16 170 40 10 P
FM901-P16-17-2-AP11-150 ● 2 17 16 150 40 10 P
FM901-P16-17-2-AP11-200 ○ 2 17 16 200 50 10 P
FM901-P20-20-2-AP11-120 ● 2 20 20 120 35 10 P
FM901-P20-20-2-AP11-170 ○ 2 20 20 170 40 10 P
FM901-P20-21-2-AP11-150 ● 2 21 20 150 40 10 P
FM901-P20-21-2-AP11-200 ○ 2 21 20 200 50 10 P
FM901-P25-25-3-AP11-120 ● 3 25 25 120 35 10 P
FM901-P25-25-3-AP11-170 ○ 3 25 25 170 40 10 P
FM901-P25-25-2-AP16-120 ● 2 25 25 120 35 15 P
AP*1604* SA0411 T15P
FM901-P25-25-2-AP16-170 ○ 2 25 25 170 40 15 P
FM901-P25-26-2-AP16-160 ● 2 26 25 160 40 15 P
FM901-P25-26-2-AP16-200 ○ 2 26 25 200 50 15 P
FM901-P32-32-3-AP16-160 ● 3 32 32 160 40 15 P
FM901-P32-32-3-AP16-200 ○ 3 32 32 200 50 15 P
FM901-P32-40-4-AP16-160 ● 4 40 32 160 40 15 P
FM901-P32-40-4-AP16-200 ○ 4 40 32 200 50 15 P
KAPR=90°
DC DCX DCON LF LH APMX
FM901-A16-40-5-AP11 ○ 5 40 16 50 10 A
AP*1135* SA025065 T08PFM901-A22-50-6-AP11 ○ 6 50 22 50 10 A
FM901-A22-63-7-AP11 ○ 7 63 22 50 10 A
FM901-A22-50-4-AP16 ● 4 50 22 50 15 A
AP*1604* SA0411 T15PFM901-A22-63-5-AP16 ● 5 63 22 50 15 A
FM901-A27-80-6-AP16 ○ 6 80 27 50 15 A
A
D
C
B/a

Ｋ » = » » »
Ｎ »
Ｓ
Ｈ
Ｃ
Ｖ
Ｄ
Ｐ
Ｖ
Ｄ
IC L W1 S D1 RE BS
APMT1135PDER-SDX 11.4 6.22 3.5 0.8 1 ○ ●
APMT1604PDER-SDX 17.4 9.27 4.8 0.8 1.5 ○ ●
KAPR=90°
DC DCX DCON LF LH APMX
FM901F-P16-16-2-BX11-1 00 ○ 2 16 16 120 35 10 P
BX*11T3* SA025065 T08P
FM901F-P16-17-2-BX11-150 ● 2 17 16 150 40 10 P
FM901F-P20-20-2-BX11-120 ○ 2 20 20 120 35 10 P
FM901F-P20-21-2-BX11- 200 ● 2 21 20 170 40 10 P
FM901F-P25-25-3-BX11-120 ○ 3 25 25 120 35 10 P
FM901F-P25-26-3-BX11-200 ● 3 26 25 170 40 10 P
A
D
C
B/a

３
０
O
Ｐ
1
３
４
０
O
Ｋ
４
３
４
KAPR=90°
DC DCX MD L W APMX
FM901F-M8-17-2-BX11 ● 2 17 M8 25 12 10
BX*11T3* SA025065 T08PFM901F-M10-21-2-BX11 ● 2 21 M10 29 14 10
FM901F-M12-26-3-BX11 ● 3 26 M12 37 17 10
P = » » » » ＃
Ｍ » » ＃
Ｋ » = » » »
Ｎ »

３
０
O
Ｐ
1
３
４
０
O
Ｋ
４
３
４
KAPR=90°
DC DCX DCON LF LH APMX
FM902-A22-50-4-TN13 ● 4 50 22 40 13 A
TN*1306* SA0411 T15P
FM902-A22-63-5-TN13 ● 5 63 22 40 13 A
FM902-A27-80-7-TN13 ● 7 80 27 50 13 A
FM902-B32-100-8-TN13 ● 8 100 32 50 13 B
FM902-B40-125-10-TN13 ● 10 125 40 63 13 B
FM902-C40-160-12-TN13 ○ 12 160 40 63 13 C
FM902-C60-200-16-TN13 ○ 16 200 60 63 13 C
P = » » » » ＃
Ｍ » » ＃
Ｋ » = » » »
Ｎ »

０
O
Ｐ
1
３
４
０
O
Ｋ
４
３
４
KAPR=90
°
DC DCX DCON LF LH APMX
FM903-P20-20-2-WN04-120 ○ 2 20 120 35 3.8 P
WN*X0403* SA025065 T08P
FM903-P20-20-3-WN04-120 ● 3 20 120 35 3.8 P
FM903-P20-21-3-WN04-120 ○ 3 21 120 35 3.8 P
FM903-P25-25-4-WN04-120 ● 4 25 120 35 3.8 P
FM903-P25-26-4-WN04-120 ○ 4 26 120 35 3.8 P
FM903-P32-32-4-WN04-150 ● 4 32 150 35 3.8 P
FM903-P32-33-4-WN04-150 ○ 4 33 150 35 3.8 P
FM903-W32-32-2-WN08-120 ○ 2 32 120 35 8 W
WN*X0806* SA0411 T15P
FM903-W32-40-4-WN08-120 ○ 4 40 120 35 8 W
KAPR=90°
DC DCX DCON LF LH APMX
FM903-A16-40-5-WN04 ● 5 40 22 40 3.8 A
WN*X0403* SA025065 T08P
FM903-A22-50-6-WN04 ● 6 50 22 40 3.8 A
FM903-A22-50-5-WN08 ● 5 50 22 40 8 A
WN*X0806* SA0411 T15P
FM903-A22-63-6-WN08 ● 6 63 22 40 8 A
FM903-A27-80-7-WN08 ● 7 80 27 50 8 A
FM903-B32-100-8-WN08 ● 8 100 32 50 8 B
FM903-B40-125-10-WN08 ● 10 125 40 63 8 B
FM903-C40-160-12-WN08 ○ 12 160 40 63 8 C
FM903-C60-200-16-WN08 ○ 16 200 60 63 8 C
A
D
C
B/a

Ｖ
Ｄ
Ｐ
Ｖ
Ｄ
IC L W1 S D1 RE BS
WNGX040304R-LM 6.5 4 0.4 0.85 ○ ○
WNMX040308R-OM 6.5 4 0.8 0.5 ○ ●
WNGX080604R-LM 12.85 6.45 0.4 2.5 ○
WNMX080608R-OL 12.85 7.8 0.8 1.1 ○ ●
WNMX080608R-OM 12.85 7.8 0.8 0.8 ● ●
WNGX080608R-LF 12.85 6.57 0.8 1.8 ○
WNGX080608R-LM 12.85 6.45 0.8 2 ○ ○
KAPR=90°
DC DCX DCON LF LH APMX
FM904-A22-50-5-LN13 ● 5 50 22 40 8 A
LNGX1306* SA0411 T15P
FM904-A22-50-6-LN13 ○ 6 50 22 40 8 A
FM904-A22-63-6-LN13 ● 6 63 22 40 8 A
FM904-A22-63-8-LN13 ○ 8 63 22 40 8 A
FM904-A27-80-7-LN13 ● 8 80 27 50 8 A
FM904-A27-80-10-LN13 ○ 10 80 27 50 8 A
A
D
C
B/a

Ｍ » » ＃
Ｋ » = » » »
Ｎ »
Ｓ
Ｈ
Ｃ
Ｖ
Ｄ
Ｐ
Ｖ
Ｄ
IC L LE S D1 RE BS
LNGX130608PR-LM 13.2 12.4 6.7 0.8 2.4 ○ ● ○
KAPR=90°
DC DCX DCON LF LH APMX
FM905-A22-50-4-SD13 ○ 4 50 22 40 10.7 A
SDKT13T3* SA0411 T15P
FM905-A22-50-5-SD13 ● 5 50 22 40 10.7 A
FM905-A22-63-6-SD13 ● 6 63 22 40 10.7 A
FM905-A27-80-7-SD13 ● 7 80 27 50 10.7 A
FM905-B32-100-8-SD13 ● 8 100 32 50 10.7 B
FM905-B40-125-10-SD13 ● 10 125 40 63 10.7 B
FM905-C40-160-12-SD13 ○ 12 160 40 63 10.7 C
FM905-C60-200-16-SD13 ○ 16 200 60 63 10.7 C
A
D
C
B/a

Ｍ » » ＃
Ｋ » = » » »
Ｎ »
Ｓ
Ｈ
Ｃ
Ｖ
Ｄ
Ｐ
Ｖ
Ｄ
IC L W1 S D1 RE BS
SDKT13T308PER-OM 13.8 4.1 1.2 ○ ●
SDKT13T320PER-OM 13.8 4.1 1.0 ○ ●
DC DCX DCON LF LH APMX
RM01-P20-25-2-RP10-160-CR ● 2 25 20 160 45 5 P
RP*1003*
CR-R5
SA03510
SA04 09
T15P
RM01-P25-30-2-RP10-160-CR ● 3 30 25 160 45 5 P
RM01-P32-35-3-RP10-160 -CR ○ 3 35 32 160 45 5 P
RM01-P32-40-3-RP10-160-CR ● 3 40 32 160 45 5 P
RM01-P32-40-4-RP10-160 -CR ○ 4 40 32 160 45 5 P
RM01-P25-32-2-RP12-160 -CR ○ 2 32 25 160 50 6 P
RP*1204*
CR-R6
SA04 09
T15P
RM01-P25-32-3-RP12-160 -CR ○ 3 32 25 160 50 6 P
RM01-P32-32-2-RP12-160 -CR ● 2 32 32 160 45 6 P
RM01-P32-32-3-RP12-160 -CR ○ 3 32 32 160 45 6 P
RM01-P32-35-2-RP12-160 -CR ○ 2 35 32 160 50 6 P
RM01-P32-40-3-RP12-200 -CR ● 3 40 32 200 50 6 P
RM01-P32-40-4-RP12-200 -CR ○ 4 40 32 200 50 6 P
A
D
C
B/a

６
３
０
O
Ｐ
1
３
４
０
O
Ｋ
４
３
４
DC DCX DCON LF LH APMX
RM01-A22-50-4-RP10-CR ● 4 50 22 50 5 A
RP*1003*
Pressing Plate：
CR-R5
Screw：
SA03510
SA04 09
T15P
RM01-A22-63-5-RP10-CR ○ 5 63 22 50 5 A
RM01-A27-80-6-RP10-CR ○ 6 80 27 50 5 A
RM01-B32-100-7-RP10-CR ○ 7 100 32 50 5 B
RM01-A22-50-4-RP12-CR ● 4 50 22 50 6 A
RP*1204*
CR-R6
SA04 09
T15P
RM01-A22-63-5-RP12-CR ● 5 63 22 50 6 A
RM01-A27-80-6-RP12-CR ○ 6 80 27 50 6 A
RM01-B32-100-7-RP12-CR ○ 7 100 32 50 6 B
P = » » » » ＃
Ｍ » » ＃
Ｋ » = » » »
Ｎ »

６
３
０
O
Ｐ
1
３
４
０
O
Ｋ
４
３
４
DC DCX DCON LF LH APMX
HM192-A22-50-4-PD13 ● 4 50 22 40 1.9 A
PD*1305* SA0411 T15P
HM192-A22-63-5-PD13 ● 5 63 22 40 1.9 A
HM192-A27-80-6-PD13 ● 6 80 27 50 1.9 A
HM192-B32-100-7-PD13 ● 7 100 32 50 1.9 B
HM192-B40-125-8-PD13 ● 8 125 40 63 1.9 B
HM192-C40-160-10-PD13 ○ 10 160 40 63 1.9 C
HM192-C60-200-12-PD13 ○ 12 200 60 63 1.9 C
P = » » » » ＃
Ｍ » » ＃
Ｋ » = » » »
Ｎ »